Product Description
The ITX-P-C444 is an industrial Pico-ITX single board computer (SBC) based upon NXP’s i.MX8M application processor and packed
with dual Ethernet, industrial I/O, and expansion options. The processor supports industry-leading video processing along with M4
microcontroller for real-time subsystems making it an ideal fit for industrial IoT applications requiring performance in harsh conditions
such as digital signage, industrial automation, energy, building automation and others.
Features
Performance
•	 NXP® i.MX8M Industrial Processor @ 1.3 GHz

Weight:  5.95 oz (168.5 g)
Board thickness:  0.078 inches
Order Information
SBC PART NUMBER ITX-P-444P-R-M
P = CPU (D = Dual-Core, Q = Quad-Core)
R = RAM (2, 3, 4)
M = eMMC (0, 16, 32)
CABLES •   CBL-AUDIO-001-20	 AUDIO
•   CBL-MULTI-IO-12	 Multi I/O cable includes: Serial, GPIO, I2C, SPI, Power and Reset Buttons
•   CBL-USB2-006-12	 USB
•   CBL-LVDSB-021-20	 LVDS and Backlight to AUO panel
OPTIONAL BATTERY •   BAT-LPC-BR2330	 3V 255 mAH Removable  Battery  -40°C to +85°C
Expansion and Customization Options
WinSystems provides additional cables, expansion cards, power supplies, and solid state drives to complete your embedded computing solution including data acquisition,
communications, location, and other features via expansion interfaces. Our Application Engineers are available to guide you through product selection and customized options.